
BA First 

FT:- d. s. yH qt 

S.No 
1 

2023 # 06.07.2023 T# FH Sh, ñËt 14 H44 11 go 03 HE� gyfryT zid| yàT }I 

2 

3 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

13 

4 107753538241780 RAVI SINHA 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

:Second Merit List 

Application iD 
107753540925780 RAMPRASAD 

25 

107753543147780 LAXMAN 
107753551097780 

26 

27 

107753541861780 

28 

PRAKHAR TIWARI 

BHARTI 
107753486077780 POOJA DEWANGAN 
107753534421780 CHANDRAKUMAR 
107753523894780 POOJA 

Name 

107753545035780 SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI 

107753531982780 YASH UPADHYAY 

107753543074780 

107753542723780 JYOTI PATEL 
107753543903780 ANAND VERMA 

ANGESHWARI 

107753536070780 SHANKAR KUMAR 

107753544017780 YAJ KUMAR MANDAVI 
19 107753531886780 BHAGWAT 

107753544078780 AAKASH 
107753507197780 LAXMI 

20 107753540612780 AVINASH SAHU 

23 107753545876780 

21 107753539713780 AASHI SONWANI 

22 107753547156780 USHA 

107753552043780 AISHWARIYA 

24 107753542991780 SONAM VERMA 

UMESHWARI 

107753478402780 JYOTI VERMA 

107753542655780 ROSHNI 

ydT Y #. 02 

107753529598780 RITU 
107753537962780 GIRDHARI YADAV 

IRfAT (UR) 
Father name 

PRAKASH 

GAIND RAM 

ARUN TIWARI 

PARDESHI 

ANAND KUMAR 

BALLU DEWANGAN 
LALIT 

ISHWARI 

CHAITRAM PRAJAPATI 

RAVI UPADHYAY 
NANDLAL PATEL 

ISHWAR VERMA 

DOMANLAL 

INDAL 

MALIK RAM 

SHRAWANKUMAR 
PITESHWAR 

AJAY KUMAR MANDAVI 
PARMANAND 

BIRENDRA 

RAJKUMAR 
KRISHNA SAHU 

DHANESH 
PREMSINGH VERMA 

MANSINGH 
TIKAM SINGH 

MANHARAN 
SHIV KUMAR 

Page 1 

Gender 
MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE SC 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

Category 
OBC 

FEMALE 

OBC 

MALE 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

FEMALE SC 

OBC 

OBC 

ST 

OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

OBC 

faic 30-06-2023 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Marks 9% 

91.2 

85.2 

82.8 

81.6 

80.4 

79.2 

78.6 

78 

77.2 

76.6 

75.8 

75.6 

74.4 

73.8 

72.8 

72.6 

72.2 

71.6 

70.4 

70.2 

70 

69.2 

69 

68.8 

68.4 

67.8 

67.4 

67 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

45 

46 

47 

49 

Second Merit List 

753548459780 

07753538190780 

107753536191780 

44 107753548131780 

107753483763780 

57 

43 107753536029780 DEEPAK 

KHILESHWARI 

RAJU 

107753543121780 

MORAJ SAHU 

107753537693780 DIVYA BHARATI 

107753487126780 DIVYA TIWARI 

107753511603780 ANAND KUMAR 

107753530878780 MAYA NISHAD 

48 107753533598780 VEDPRAKASH 

YOGESHWARI 

10775355 1552 780 THANWAR 
107753533064780 HIMANCHAL THAKUR 

KARAN DAS 

64 

10775352982 7780 MEENA 

1077535342 14780 GIREESH 
107753547944780 JAGAT 

65 

107753478507780 CHANDANI 

107753549014780 PURUSHOTTAM 
107753475551780 PIYUSH 

50 107753536613780 HEERAMANI 

51 107753545689780 ANJALI 

68 

52 107753470774780 NIKHIL CHOUHAN 

69 

RAMENDRA KUMAR 

53 107753530569780 POOJA 

70 

54 107753531573780 LUPESH 

107753549706780 CHITREN KUMAR 

55 107753533855780 TULARAM 

56 107753547378780 AJAY KUMAR BANJARE 

107753519437780 PRABHAT TIWARI 
58 107753549146780 RAGHUVIR 

59 107753511395780 AAKANKSHA TIWARI 

60 107753543178780 VIKAS 

61 107753546189780 NISHA 

62 107753551549780 DEEPALI MISHRA 

63 107753544687780 TANNU SAHU 

66 107753539162780 LALIT 

107753531324780 DURGESH 

67 107753545637780 KAJAL DHIMAR 

107753544841780 JYOTI 

107753550590780 RAHUL 

107753476334780 HARSH THAKUR 
107753530135780 SUMIT KUMAR 

DUSHYANT 

GAUTAM 

PARMESHWAR SAHU 

OMPRAKASH 

KRISHNA 

RAMKUMAR 

LATMAR SINGH THAKUR 

ISHWARDAS 

BISNATH 

GIRVAR 
SANTOSH 

SAHDEV VERMA 

SHIVKUMAR 

DWARIKA 
CHANDRAPRAKASH 

TIHARU 

RAJU TIWARI 
BHAGVAT 

RAMKUMAR NISHAD 

SANJAY KUMAR 

SANTOSH KUMAR 

PAWAN 

NARSINGH 

BHARAT SINGH 

CHOUHAN 

BHAGVAN DAS 

BALRAM NIRMALKAR 

PRAHLAD 

RAMESH KUMAR 

PRAMOD TIWARI 

VYAS 

TOSHENDRA TIWARI 

JAGURAM 

GUPTA DASH 

DINESH MISHRA 

RAMADHAR 

MANHARAN 

CHANDRAPRAKASH 

NATHURAM 

GANESH DHIMAR 

ISHWARI 
PREM SINGH THAKUR 

JIVAN LAL TANDAN 

Page 2 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE SC 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

OBC 

MALE 

SC 

FEMALE 

OBC 

MALE 

OBC 

FEMALE 

MALE 

OBC 

MALE 

ST 

MALE 

OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE SC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE UR 

UR 

FEMALE SC 

OBC 

FEMALE UR 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

UR 

SC 

67 

66.2 

65 

64.6 

64.6 

64 

63.8 

63.8 

63.6 

63.6 

63.4 

62.4 

62.4 

62.4 

62.2 

62.2 

62 

61.8 

61.6 

61.6 

61.6 

61.4 

61.2 

61 

60.6 

60.6 

60.6 

60.6 

60.6 

60.4 

60.4 

60 

60 

59.6 

59.4 

59.2 

59.2 

59 

59 

58.8 

58.8 

58.6 



73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

105 

106 

107 

: Second Merit List 

107753524798780 
107753536104780 DIPAK KUMAR 

107753477093780 

107753551685780 PULKIT DEWANGAN 

110 

107753545259780 NEELAM 

TANDAN 

107753491226780 PAYAL 

NAVAL KISHOR 

107753491287780 

107753492249780 DAULAT 

107753495886780 INDRANI 

107753515407780 

107753499516780 SANGITA SHRIVAS 

GAMINI 

107753499523780 INDRAJEET 

107753512062780 PARWATI 

107753545944780 

107753495689780 YADAV 

107753499302780 KAMANI 
107753503119780 RENU 

107753474263780 

BHAGVATEE SAHU 

107753530499780 GOURI 

107753508893780 

DIGESH KUMAR 

107753473120780 DEVKI 

107753492165780 

BHUPESH SAHU 

107753476607780 TARINI 

MADHURI 

107753505413780 VIMAL KUMAR 

RAKHI 

107753511796780 SAKSHI 

107753503588780 

107753533278780 KAJAL 

POONAM MARKAM 

107753473642780 NEHA YADAV 

107753497994780 

107753503686780 MANJU SAHU 

KHEMRAJ JANGHEL 

107753546046780 MALTI 

107753474229780 AMIT KUMAR SAHU 

107753493341780 DHANESHVWARI 

NEELAM 

KHILESHWARI 

107753514838780 HARSHA SAHU 

107753523874780 SARASWATI 
107753525064780 JANKI 

108 107753533954780 SURAJ 

109 107753472568780 MANISHA 

107753489542780 CHANCHAL SAHU 

SELU 

DHANESH KUMAR 

GOVERDHAN 

DEWANGAN 

ASHOK KUMAR 

AADITYA VERMA 

GOWARDHAN 

GANGA RAM SAHU 

PUNARAM 

TIHARU RAM 
NEMICHAND SHRIVAS 

BASANT SINGH 

RAMGOPAL 

LOKSHAY YADAV 

SANTOSH 

SANTOSH 

GEND RAM SAHU 

ROHIT KUMAR 

KRISHNA 

OMPRAKASH 

LANKESH 

DUJE RAM 

ASHOK 

PRATAP SINGH 

TULESHWAR RAJAK 

LAKHANU 

SURESH YADAV 
HEMAN KUMAR 

SANTOSH SAHU 
OM PRAKASH 

SHIV KUMAR SAHU 

MOTIRAM 

RAMESHWAR 

GAUTAM RAM 

CHANDULAL 

KAMDEV 

MAHENDRA KUMAR 

RAMESH KUMAR 

SUKHDAS 

JANAK RAM SAHU 

KUMAR SAHU 

Page 3 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 
FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

OBC 

FEMALE 

OBC 

MALE 

OBC 

FEMALE 

OBC 

FEMALE 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE UR 

OBC 

FEMALE UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

UR 

FEMALE SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

58.4 

58.4 

58.4 

58.2 

58.2 

58.2 

58.2 

58.2 

58.2 

58.2 

58.2 

58.2 

58 

58 

58 

58 

57.8 

57.8 

57.8 

57.8 

57.8 

57.8 

57.8 

57.8 

57.6 

57.6 

57.6 

57.6 

57.4 

57.4 

57.4 

57.4 

57.4 

57.2 

57.2 

57.2 

57.2 

57 

57 

57 

107753497933780 AJAY KUMAR 



14 

115 

116 

117 

118 

119 

120 

124 

125 

126 

Second Merit List 

127 

753497176780 RITESH SAHU 

128 

07753503728780 NEELAM 
107753489733780 KIRTI 

107753S04677780 KSHAMA 

121 107753478161780 GEETA 

107753508450780 JYOTI 
107753513149780 JYOTI 

122 107753498005780 AAKANKSHA 

107753515083780 TIKESHWARI 

123 107753501718780 MUNIYA 

137 

107753515729780 GAURAV 

107753524709780 PANKAJ 
107753533778780 SAVITA 

107753504187780 NEHA VERMA 

107753505326780 PREETI 

107753535466780 PAYAL SATNAMI 
107753545752780 TAKESHWAR 
107753551253780 ADITYA RAJ 

129 107753471505780 SONAM NIWARI 
130 107753500073780 TIKESHVAR YADAV 
131 107753504155780 TAMESHWAR 
132 107753506475780 THEMESHWARI 
133 107753510487780 DURGA 

134 107753510546780 SURYANI 

135 107753515299780 POOJA NIRMALKAR 

136 107753519128780 UMESHWARI 
107753520525780 BALRAM 

138 107753470993780 CHANDRAHAS 

MAHESH SAHU 

DINESH VERMA 

HEM KUMAR 

LAKHANLAL 

SONSAY 

SONSAY 
JATI RAM 
BHAGIRATHI 

SIYA RAM 

RADHE 

OMPRAKASH 

NITIN VERMA 
YASHVANT 

NARENDRA 
VINOD SAHU 

DHARAM DAS 

SANTOSH 

SANTOSH AADIL 

BHUPENDRA TIWARI 

PREM LAL 

BALLA 

SOMESH 

RAJJURAM 

LAXMINARAYAN 
RAMPRASAD 

NIRMALKAR 

PESAN VERMA 

RAMURAM SAHU 

SANAT KUMAR 

Page 4 

MALE 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE OBC 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

OBC 

MALE 

OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE 

OBC 

MALE 

OBC 

MALE 

OBC 

SC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE UR 

OBC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

FEMALE OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

FEMALE OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

57 

57 

56.8 

56.8 

56.8 

56.8 

56.8 

56.8 

56.8 

56.6 

56.6 

56.6 

56.6 

56.6 

56.6 

56.4 

56.4 

56.4 

56.4 

56.4 

56.4 

56.4 

56.4 

56.4 

56.4 

56.4 

56.4 

56.2 



S.No 
1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Second Merit List 

Application ID 
107753474055780 

107753484023780 

25 

107753489824780 

107753492788780 KAJAL NISHAD 

107753503321780 

12 107753490781780 KAMINI 

107753493984780 CHANDRAHAS 
107753494952780 SANJANA 

MANISHA 

107753501984780 PARVATI 

MANOJ KUMAR 

RAJAK 

107753493690780 

107753505927780 

107753510499780 HEMA 

107753497686780 
107753503919780 

Name 

RANJANA 

107753474891780 ROHANI 

107753518245780 

21 107753512358780 

22 107753543689780 

23 107753479403780 

24 107753491125780 

107753493516780 

PHULESHWARI 

107753490834780 SHOBHA 

RAJARAM 

CHANDRAKAR 

107753507369780 DHANESHWARI 

107753509912780 VINITA SAHU 

107753512511780 JANAK 

ONKAR SINGH 

GHANSHYAM SINGH 

RAKESH SINHA 

SUKHDEV 

GAYATRI SAHU 
DHARMENDRA 

KUMAR 

KISHAN KUMAR 

SINHA 

SHIVANGI 

yt Yt . 02 

CHANDRIKA 

3- f8GI T (OBC) 
Father name 

SURESH 
MANHARN 

SHRIRAM 
CHINTA RAM NISHAD 

SANAT KUMAR 

ROHIT 

TEKRAM SAHU 

SANAT 

RAMADHAR 

KAMAL VERMA 

SUKHNANDAN 

CHANDRAKAR 

GOVIND 

KUMAR 

KRISHNA 

JASWANT SINGH 

BISAHU SINHA 

RAMESH KUMAR 

SEOOK RAM SAHU 

AASHA RAM 

NILKANTH 

DILEEP SAHU 

BALLU 

SHESH NARAYAN SINHA 

INDRA KUMAR 

CHOVARAM 

Page 1 

Gender 
FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

fjc 30-06-2023 

Category 
OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Marks % 
56.2 

56.2 

56.2 

56.2 

56.2 

56.2 

56.2 

56.2 

56.2 

56.2 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

56 

55.8 

55.8 

55.8 

55.8 

55.8 



32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

39 

nd Merit List 
S7665780 PREMRAJ 

41 

s502387780 

53522166780 

S7753522517780 

107753530062780 

1077534949227780 

107753538106780 PARAS 

107753495182780 

107753496989780 

38 107753518113780 

107753474228780 TIKENDRA 

107753509636780 

JALESHWAR 

107753491936780 SUNIL KUMAR SINHA 

ANJALI 

107753518885780 

40 107753548089780 

PREMRAJ 

TRILOCHAN 

SWATI SAHU 
GAINDRAM 

RITESH KUMAR PATEL 

HARISH SAHU 

NEM KUWAR 

LOKESH KUMAR 

NISCHAY VERMA 

107753477097780 KIRAN 

42 107753478648780 UMESH NISHAD 

SHAMBHU 

GANAPAT 

RAMNARAYAN 

SHAMBHU 

RAMESHWAR 

GOPAL 

BOLBAM 

JAGMOHAN LA SINHA 

KAMAL NARAYAN 

VISHRAM 
RAMESH KUMAR PATEL 

RAMENDRA SAHU 

RAMJHAROKHA 

TEKRAM 
KUMAR VERMA 

MOHIT NIRMALKAR 

GOVARDHAN NISHAD 

Page 2 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

55.8 
55.8 

55.8 

55.8 

55.6 

55.6 

55.6 

55.6 

55.6 

55.6 

55.6 

55.6 

55.6 

55.6 

55.4 

55.4 

55.4 



.No 

1 

023 o6.07.2023 T he 6. Yot 14 } THY 11 u 03 g¡ HT gyrer alà| ya t 

2 

107753538197780 DULESHWARI 
107753532707780 SOORAJ KUMAR 

3 107753536858780 PARMESHWAR 

6 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

7 107753538083780 LACHCHHU DEHARE 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

nd Merit List (SC) 

25 

26 

Application ID 

27 

28 

107753543702780 HITESH KUMAR 

107753551591780 SHAHIL 
107753530378780 SUMAN 

107753542208780 TIKESHWARI 

107753534525780 
107753551000780 JITENDRA 

107753534173780 

107753532052780 INDRADEV BANJARE 

107753545962780 POSHAN 
ANAMIKA 

107753542352780 SNEHA 

Name 

DEVENDRA KUMAR 

107753514589780 NIKESH 

107753543659780 CHITREN 

107753479422780 

107753542970780 TARUN KUMAR KURRE 

107753531891780 PAWAN KURRE 

- yàgT -

yer y #. 02 

3TufT ifd (SC) 

107753485419780 CHITREN 

107753478683780 SAURABH BANJARE 

23 107753504674780 KAMLESHWNAR PRASAD 
107753495497780 ABHISHEK 

BIRENDRA KUMAR 

107753534282780 MANAK DAS 

107753533966780 

107753517105780 VICKY 

107753501502780 SUKHMANI JOSHI 

107753505992780 SONAM KAUSHAL 

BRIJESHBANDHE 

Father name 

GAUTAM 

SHTRUHAN 

JAGDEV 

JAYPRAKASH 

CHANDRA PRAKASH 

PARAS RAM 

RAMESH DEHARE 

SANJAY 
HEERA LAL BANJARE 

SAMPAT LAL 

SUNDRU 

UTTAM 

SURAJ LAL 
KUMAR DHAR 

ISHWAR DAS KURRE 

NEMPRAKASH 

PANCHAM DAS 

TULARAM DAHARIYA 

CHHABILAS BANJARE 

JHANAK LAL 

TULARAM DAHARIYA 

RAMSWARUP 

Page 1 

BHAGWATI PRASAD 
TARAN DAS 

PANNALAL JOSHI 

SHRIRAM KAUSHAL 

RAMBRIJ 

fj 30-06-2023 

SUKHIDAS 

Gender 
FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

Marks % 

55.8 

54.4 

54 

53.6 

53.6 

53.2 

53.2 

52.6 

52.4 

52.4 

52 

51.4 

51.4 

51.2 

51.2 

51 

50.8 

50.8 

50.8 

50.8 

50.8 

50.8 

50.6 

50.4 

50.4 

50.4 
50.4 

50.2 



35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

nd Merit List (SC) 
02316780 

4504500780 

S3530384780 
1753532368780 

SUMIT KUMAR 

107753522862780 

ROHNI 

107753546390780 
107753486639780 PRITI 

107753543037780 

AGAM DAS 
RAKESH 

107753505397780 DEVID KUMAR 
107753533517780 DEVKUMAR RATRE 

107753517443780 PRAVIN GAYKWAD 

JANHVI TANDAN 

107753487772780 NAMRATA DEHARE 
107753517067780 MAYAVATI RAY 

107753491262780 MANISHA 

107753493474780 SUMITRA 

107753497231780 

107753547235780 

RANI 

LAXMI 

INDRAJEET RAI 

107753517120780 DURGESH 

107753482414780 ANIL KUMAR 
107753543072780 LAXMI 

PRIYANKA 
107753487244780 MUSKAN 

107753505472780 NANDINI 

107753503240780 BHUMIKA MAHILWAR 

107753492169780 SUPRITA 

107753534576780 MANOJ 

CHHATTAR 

SAGAR 

BAIJU PRASAD 
SHAYAMLAL 

RAVISHANKAR TANDAN 

GAGAN PRASAD 

DHARAM DAS 

DINESH 

MANOJ KUMAR 
GAYKWAD 

SUBODH DEHARE 
SANTOSH KUMAR RAY 
CHANAK DAS 

CHANDRA LAL 
GAUTAM 

GOPALDAS 
ASHOK KUMAR RAI 

PANCHRAM 
BRAMHA DAS 

SUSHIL 
DUJRAM 

GANGADHAR BAGHEL 

MANBODHI 

BHOJRAM MAHILWAR 

HIRAU 

KAMISHNAR 

Page 2 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 

FEMALE 
FEMALE 

MALE 

50.2 

50.2 

50 

50 

50 

50 

50 

49.8 

49.8 

49.6 

49.4 

49.2 

49.2 

49.2 

49.2 

49 

49 

48.83 

48.8 

48.8 

48.8 

48.8 

48.6 

48.4 

48.2 



Lond Merit List (ST) 

S.No 

st. . yg q 

yHU-4a, HO{, aRa yHIU-4A, 3HGT/lf/.fig yHu-ya, g) HÍG fei 30.06. 

2023 & 06.07.2023 T5 T 5. to 14 HHÊ 11 q 03 q HEy GytrT adI ydeT t 

Application ID 

107753551906780 

ydt ytt . 02 

JTHfdT ft (ST) 
Name 

ASHWANI 

Page 1 

Father name 

fic 30-06-2023 

MAHETARU 

Gender 

MALE 

Marks % 

43 
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